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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1218

1 PO Box 528,
Te lephone

Warshay Investmants
Suider
021 -

Ltd t/a KWV
Paarl
8073911

7646

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
13.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
1168234958

KWV Order Number:
116977748
Loading Status:

164.583kg

901142 |700025425 | Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml cs
900133 |700025663 | KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 cs
900131 (700026173 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 | CS
900043 |700025733 | EWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
900243 |700026561 | KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 + Christ | CS
900140 |700026567 | Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | CS
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml} pc
201405 (700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
961406 700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
900559 |700026326 | CIAQO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt*Win a pie Cs
901036 |700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) Ccs
901032 [700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Cuxrrandt 4(6x275m | CS
900488 |700026526 | Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6{(1000ml + cs
901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast, Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml Ccs
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10 (35x20ml) pc
901476 |700026112 {-KWV- Brnndy—andeOla~446xﬂdﬂmlJ ]
901499 [700026541 | K35k ‘Howreld (Bobat. sx7s0m g (3502G) ks
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6 x 750 1.0 579,
6 x 750 1.0 183.
6 x 750 1.0 413.
12 x 750 1.0 |1,887.
6 x 750 1.0 511
6 x 750 1.0 3ss.
150 x 20 | 2.0 155.
150 x 20 1.0 155.
150 x 20 1.0 155.
6 x 2000 | 2.0 602.
24 x 275 1.0 273.
24 x 275 | 2.0 |, 273,
6 x 1000 1.0 820.
24 x 275 1.0 273.
150 x 20 | 2.0 155.
24 x 440 1.0 434.
6x 750 1.0 733.
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1,853.03
511.44
385.02
142.60
142.60
142.60
572.62
271.29
271.28
775.97
271.29%
142.60
434.40
722.50

488.91
363.98
380.23
1,853.03
S11.44
385.02
285.20
142.60
142.60
1,145.24
271.2%
542.58
775.97
271.29
285.2¢0
434 .40
722.50

73.34
54.60
58.53
277.54
76.72
57.75
42.78
21.39
21.39
i71.7%
40.69
81.39
116.40
40.69
42.78
65.16
108.38

562.25
418.58
448.76
2,130.97
588.1¢6
442.77
327.58
163.9%9
163.98
1,317.03
311.98
623.97
892.37
311.98
327.98
499.56
83¢.88
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Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Detaila:

Name :
Bank:
FNB

Cheque Acc

warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch:

250655




